Boerhaaveweg 9-11     Tel: +31 (0) 172 426 608
2408 AD Alphen a/d Rijn    E-mail: info@globe-benelux.nl
The Netherlands      Web: http://www.globe-benelux.nl
Datasheet APU S-216-J Air Driven Pressure Test Units
- 1 -
Air Driven High Pressure Test Unit APU S-216-J
The APU S-216-J  air driven high pressure systems are specially designed for test
pressures up to 2310 bar (33500 psi) at 7 bar (100 psi) air drive pressure. Commonly

• Outlet test pressure with a
stainless steel manifold block
- 2 -
Technical Specifications
Dimensions in mm
Type Ratio
Max inlet
air-pressure
Outlet
test pressure
Cu.in /
Stroke
Max.
Liter/min.
(free flow)
APU S-216-J-10 10:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
69 bar
(1000 psi)
3.26 9.1
APU S-216-J-20 20:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
128 bar
(1850 psi)
1.75 7.9
APU S-216-J-30 30:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
214 bar
(3100 psi)
1.04 5.4
APU S-216-J-35 35:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
317 bar
(4600 psi)
0.71 4.9
APU S-216-J-60 60:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
420 bar
(6100 psi)
0.53 3.5
APU S-216-J-100 100:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
607 bar
(8800 psi)
0.37 2.8
APU S-216-JB-125 125:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
862 bar
(12500 psi)
0.27 2.1
APU S-216-JB-150 150:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
1103 bar
(16000 psi)
0.21 1.3
APU S-216-JB-200 200:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
1637 bar
(23750 psi)
0.13 0.9
APU S-216-JB-300 300:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
2310 bar
(33500 psi)